Anzac Highway

Seacombe Road

10.

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
20.

21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

North Esplanade &
Anderson Ave corner
Blackburn Avenue

Old Gum Tree Reserve
Fordham Reserve
Patawilya Reserve
Opposite Haven Marina
Hotel, Adelphi Terrace
Cnr North Esplanade

& Cygnet Court
Parkinson Reserve
Wigley Reserve
Sandison Reserve

Alf Smedley/Mel Baker
Reserve

Clenelg Jetty, South
Clenelg Jetty, North
Bouchee Walk

Cnr Jetty Rd & Brighton
Rd, Glenelg, near Telstra
Exchange

Partridge House (Penzance
St entrance)

Da Costa Reserve

Pier St/Jimmy Melrose
walkway

Sutherland Reserve
Broadway Kiosk
Seaforth Park (Tarlton St)
Bickford Terrace, beach end
John Miller Reserve
Paringa Park Reserve
Somerton SLSC

Bowker Oval,

Bowker St end

Bowker Oval, Brimble St

28.
29.

30.

31

32.
. Gregory Reserve
34.

35.
36.

37.

38.
39.
40.

41.

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47.

48.
49.
50.

car park

Good Neighbour Gardens
Southern Minda Dunes
entrance

Wiaittle Reserve

Mawson Oval Reserve
Alwyndor

Brighton Oval - Holdfast
Dog Centre

Brighton Oval - Rugby Oval
Brighton Oval -

Lacrosse Oval

Jack Chaston Park

Brighton Civic Centre
Brighton Jetty

Shelter North of

Brighton Jetty

Bindarra Reserve

Dover Square Park
Shoreham Rd, beach end
Angus Neill Reserve
Portland St, beach end
Wheatland St, beach end
Seacliff Boat Ramp

Susan Grace Benny Reserve
Brighton Caravan Park

Cnr Pine Avenue
& Myrtle Rd

. Kauri Sports Complex
52.

Kingston House Grounds

Enjoy your walks and be a responsible dog owner. Remember
to pick up after your dog. Do the right thing to avoid fines.

Poo bags can be purchased af Brighton Civic Centre and
Glenelg Library at a cost of $15.75 for a roll of 300 compostable.
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